
Mon Sep 10, 2007 6:00 PM Tomsk Section: Tomsk, Russia
Wed Sep 12, 2007 6:00 PM Nizhnevartovsk Section: Nizhnevartovsk, Russia
Thu Sep 13, 2007 6:00 PM Moscow Section: Moscow, Russia

Fri Sep 14, 2007 6:00 PM Western Siberia  Section: Noyabrsk, Russia
Mon Sep 17, 2007 6:00 PM Volga Section: Almetyevsk, Russia

Tue Oct 09, 2007 12:00 PM Delta Section: New Orleans, Louisiana
Wed Oct 10, 2007 12:00 PM Bartlesville Section: Bartlesville, Oklahoma
Thu Oct 11, 2007 6:00 PM Mexico Section: Mexico City, Mexico

Mon Dec 03, 2007 7:00 PM Golfo San Jorge Section: Comodoro Rivadavia
Wed Dec 05, 2007 1:30 PM Argentine Petroleum Section: Buenos Aires, Argentina
Thu Dec 06, 2007 2:00 PM Brazil Section: Rio de Janeiro, Brazil

Fri Dec 07, 2007 10:00 AM Macaé Section: Macaé, Brazil
Mon Dec 10, 2007 6:15 PM Eastern Venezuela Section: Puerta La Cruz, Venezuela
Tue Dec 11, 2007 6:00 PM W. Venezuela Petroleum Section: Maracaibo, Venezuela

Mon Dec 24, 2007 6:00 PM Xi-an Shiyou University Lecture - Xi-an, China (Not Part of the DLS)
Tue Dec 25, 2007 6:00 PM Xi-an Shiyou University Lecture - Xi-an, China (Not Part of the DLS)
Thu Dec 27, 2007 6:00 PM Chines National Oil Company - Beijing, China (Not Part of the DLS)

Wed Jan 16, 2008 12:30 PM Northern West Virginia Section: Bridgeport, West Virginia

Thu Feb 07, 2008 12:00 PM Gabon Section: Port Gentil, Gabon
Mon Feb 11, 2008 5:00 PM Southern Africia Section: Cape Town South Africia
Tue Feb 12, 2008 6:00 PM Angola Section: Luanda, Angola

Wed Feb 13, 2008 7:30 PM Congo Section: Pointe-Noire

Wed Apr 16, 2008 6:30 PM Egyptian Section: Cairo
Sat Apr 19, 2008 12:00 PM Republic of Yemen Section: Sana'a

Mon Apr 21, 2008 5:30 PM Pakistan Section: Islamabad
Wed Apr 23, 2008 7:00 PM Kazakhstan Section: Atyrau, Kazakhstan

Tue May 27, 2008 8:00 PM London Section: London, England, U.K.
Wed May 28, 2008 6:00 PM Aberdeen Section: Aberdeen, Scotland, U.K.
Thu May 29, 2008 6:30 PM Great Yarmouth Petroleum Section: Great Yarmouth, England, U.K.
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